
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

20 

41 

19 

45 

97 

32 

71 

85 

33 

G94 

44 

17 

G11 

51 

86 

74 

53 

24 

G42 

82 

16 

12 

G6 

18 

Name 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Andreas KOFLER 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Yves STADELMANN 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Twan SMITS 

Severin BINGISSER 

Damien RAEMY 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Koen MEUFFELS 

Jerry VAN DE BUNT 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Micky WINKLER 

Leon LAMBING 

Nicolai KRAFT 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Sandro FURTER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Jakob FURTNER 

Martin SIMONSEN 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Roy VOERMANS 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

BEL 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

CHE 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

BEL 

DEU 

DNK 

DEU 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

MV Agusta F3 800 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

10 

8 

11 

11 

12 

11 

13 

13 

14 

14 

15 

3 

14 

13 

5 

13 

13 

13 

14 

12 

12 

12 

12 

13 

Beste Zeit. 

1:29.309 

1:29.801 

1:30.040 

1:30.150 

1:30.390 

1:30.487 

1:30.526 

1:30.547 

1:31.203 

1:31.207 

1:31.234 

1:31.573 

1:31.655 

1:31.811 

1:32.013 

1:32.145 

1:32.319 

1:32.819 

1:32.861 

1:33.173 

1:33.476 

1:33.895 

1:34.074 

1:34.314 

Diff. 

0.492 

0.731 

0.841 

1.081 

1.178 

1.217 

1.238 

1.894 

1.898 

1.925 

2.264 

2.346 

2.502 

2.704 

2.836 

3.010 

3.510 

3.552 

3.864 

4.167 

4.586 

4.765 

5.005 

Abstand 

0.492 

0.239 

0.110 

0.240 

0.097 

0.039 

0.021 

0.656 

0.004 

0.027 

0.339 

0.082 

0.156 

0.202 

0.132 

0.174 

0.500 

0.042 

0.312 

0.303 

0.419 

0.179 

0.240 

In Runde 

10 

5 

3 

10 

12 

9 

11 

13 

7 

11 

14 

3 

13 

8 

3 

6 

12 

13 

12 

10 

6 

7 

9 

13 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#17 crash - retired 
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IDM Hockenheimring/D 
IDM Supersport 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

24.09.2022 09:30 


